INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: MARK SILVERSTEIN
FROM: JENNFER JOHNSON
SUBJECT: CHANGE ORDER

DATE: NOVEMBER 20, 2019

Recommend approval for Change Order 1 in the amount of $44,426.72 in connection with
contract dated March 19, 2019 with Lee Way Electric LLC to furnish all labor and material to
install an additional 48 addressable carbon monoxide detectors as required by local fire official.
Change specified carbon monoxide detectors to addressable type. Original proposal adjusted for
correct mark up as permitted by contract.



RN -

FRAYTAK VEISZ HOPKINS DUTHIE, P.C. ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS

1515 Lower Ferry Road, Trenton, New Jersey 08618 PHONE: 609-883-7101 FAX: 609-883-2694

CHANGE ORDER

Change Original Contract Amount

Order Contract Previous to this This Change | Change Order | Revised Contract
No. Date Amount Change Order Order Add/Deduct Amount

1 August 21,2019 | $110,000.00 $110,000.00 $44,426.72 Addilion $154,426.72
Contractor:

LeeWay Electric, LLC Job: Carbon Monoxide Detectors at Six Schools
105 Morris Avenue Owner: Classboro Board of Education

Landisville, NJ 08326 FVHD Project No(s): 5124

Work: Electrical

In connection with your contract dated March 19, 2019 the following changes are ordered:

Furnish all fabor and materials to complete the work shown on the attached Summary Sheet.

For a Total Addition of $ +44,426.72

Therefore, subject to the conditions of this contract, the Contract Price is

INCREASED FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX AND 72/100 DOLLARS
($44,426.72)

The Contract Time is Unchanged

APPROVED: CONTRACTOR
LeeWay Electric, LLC

/{_//’ f-29-12

Signature Date
APPROVED: ARCHITECT APPROVED: OWNER
Fraytak Veisz Hopkins Duthie, P.C. Glassboro Board of Education
<C\N b/ b/ja éo/ée
Date |}$,—,19/ 7/

NOTE: Owner’s acceptance of this Change Order is contingent upeh the Contractor providing evidence of bond increase approval
from the Contract Surety.



CHANGE ORDER/PROJECT COST CHANGE SUMMARY SHEET

Owner: Glassboro Public Schools

Projeét_: ~ |carbon I\Wo;)xide_Detect_or_s__ - _____ o B ___

Project #: |5124

Change Order #: 01

Contractor: Lee Way Electric LLC

Dated: August 20, 2019

Log Ref Description Amount
Furnish and install an additional 48 addressable carbon monoxide detectors
as required by local fire official. Change specified carbon monoxide $44,426.72
detectors to addressable type. Original proposal adjusted for correct mark- e
up as permitted by contract.
TOTAL THIS CHANGE ORDER $44,426.72

Fraytak Vulss

Ty

l|
planneny ~

Huopkins Dothie, P.C, ~




‘Aluo abueyo [eUSIB "SIOIDBJOP S|qBSSAIPPY YIM SI0JO3}ep OO [BUOHUSAUOD piq aseq Bunsixe soejday-
THY 38Ul Aq palinbai se siopslep O 9jqessaippe mau (gp) |IeIsul pue ysiuind-

= VIi#19pI0 QQCNSO =

:ssaippe jualo

Y1#40D652-6102 J2qUNN

:ssaippe gor

syjuo :uonein(
:a3ep uonajdwon
:ajep bBupueyg

rewg

xed

i\

:auoydajal

:lojewnsy

WdS¥:26102/62/L -a)eg ang p'g

:Klobajen qopr

¥1S3 PaUIGUIOD | #HOD UDGJBD 0IOGSSE(S $0 -6 0Z\EIEQ GOM\PIGNIoW\BIE( WeIG0Id\EIEQ ABMOa T\ AAYI S\ ‘uied qor
PaUIqWISY L # YOO UOQIED CIOASSEID Y0 L-6102 Jequiny qof

V1#.19pi0 abueyd 309 osogssels ‘aweN qor

—
1

Wd3L0L:L6LDZ/9/8
PSUIGUIOD L # YOO UOGIED 010GSSEID H0L-610Z -# 90 || VI#18p10 abueyd 30§ 010qsse|S - e gor



_M_.vor

_

6€ 'G5 0p0's m_ﬂo._._
gl 8 Jl£10 D00 000 u_.oo.o 1314 30IA3a .UZ_._.S.:Z_mma.zOﬁ«.OE_w_m)(\W__ )
0Z'6L 3|0%'0 000 000 m—oo.o 514 318YSSIVAAY-INJOHdMO1ISYaHO1D313AV/H] S
00'¥e 31050 000 000 m_oo.o 14 J1gYSSIHAAVY- IHONSNOGEYD-HOLDIL3aYId, b
oF'e J00'S ov'L.C L6 L.G . A4S 1414 X080S.2/} F HOJHONH H¥YE-LNVdS 728 €
00¢l J00SE 66°LL1 18°02E A9 LFL 1514 OM 8WODXOBDS.Z/L %7 ¢
0¥'8€ IN[00'8 000 000 WI00'0 008t 930501 m,_m(nu(\n_&r-ww& b

sinoH (B101] Wun Jjogeq| [eusieelol]  1sODIeN ﬂ_::_ sougopell| Anuenp co_.ﬁ_,a.mmc_

4
Wd3L:0L:L6L0T/9/8

pauIqLIOD L# HOD UCQUED 010gSSEID $01-610Z -#9or || VI#J9pI0 abueyd 309 0Jogsseln - sweN qor




_ _ _mm.wor f\..mv l 4414 _om.mr _mo.mv _Nmm.om _Nm. G _mm.mv _WO 3 _ m_Eo._._ _
8€'80L |LLZLL 4414 06°Gl 69cy [0S6°0E |LE°LS 6E6P |PO'L 000} HIOYNVINLOIrOH
adA1 | apoD | sleyiind 1Bl o) Bulq 101 upsg | $6usg| 9% upsg leloLgng $aey SinoH % qel Jogejoanpu|
_ w _mm_wo_, Zr282'LL GL 0SSV _FN‘Nmm.F _mw.mv _omm.om Fv.vv_‘.m _mm.? _m_\éo— _oo.— m_ﬂo._._ _
1£°80L  |2¥48ZLL G.0SS't LZ'ZBS'L 69'ct |0S60E |9FvPL'S 6E6Y [9L'v0L 00°L uBWa104 Bursjopy
adAi | apoD | |y |Ing |ejo1 0] Buig 101 uplg ¢ 6uiy| o, upig |eyo1ang ¢ aey SINOH maln adA] Jogen

€

Wd38L:0L:1 6102/9/8

PUIGWIOY L# ¥OD UOGIED 0J0GSSEID $01-610Z - # GOr" || v |#9p10 9BueyD JOg 0loqsse|n - SweN gor



00°009'9C 00°009'0¢ m_ﬂo_J_
00°009'9Z 00°009'92 HO useyaly g9
adA] | spoD S3JON JOpUBA 1509 [py gwawysnlpy | 9% usunsnlpy 1509 ULeNy sjeusjey pajond
_ s[ejo. ._._
sbumelgpald €z
INIWAINOIALTIVS] €
S100LTIVNS] ¢
STIGVINNSNOD| |
adAl sasuadxg |eseuan
_ 34°7A" L7'9LL _ m_ﬂo._._
GG'¥ Gsv 100 NI€10} X3 [6E'GSY HO sbumeigpald| €2
86l 29'SlL SL0 SJnoH qIQ|9L'v0L 3O ININDINDIALIAVS] €
SLv0L gL'v0L 00°L SJNOH qIAQISE 0L HO STOOLMVNS] ¢
80 ¢S 80'CS 0G0 sJnoH q141Q(98L +0l HO SIIEVWNSNOD| |
-1 3poD S3J0N |Blol opdnyepy | 9% pESUIOAD (9% )xet S0 [e10 1uNAsoD | uoneinq piai4 ._ Aguenp uLepy sosuadx3] |eJaus)

¥

Wd9L:0L:L6102/9/8

PaUIqQUIOD | # ¥OD UOGIED 010GSSEID +01-610Z - #dor | Wi#49p10 9BuBYD 309 010gsselD - SWeEN qor




ANCTA R 4%

Z'1'9'¢"L dad puoq
JO $JS09 sapn|oul
siylL 1'p'eel

Jad papuuad
dn-yew 9,61 Alup
zZL9ev'vy

= %G1 X £6°1£98¢%

oud _mcm_

€8 189 G¥
3t o el aoud Buijjsg)
G6'190'} 08e’2 puog
9/v2L'2 000°S dnyiep 101
9 000 & dmyepy Juswysnipy
1Y - 000°0L peaysanQ o]
61°€98'E 00001 pesyioa() usuasnipy
peayIaAQ sasuadx3 |e1auan
£6°1£9'8¢ 10D 18101
L9l sasuadx3 |ejausn)
£L00v'LL |20 Joge
VL 2L JogeT palpu|
Zr.82'LL JogeT pang
B£'6S0'/Z [E101 |[Eualei
00'009'92 |EUSIBY PBIOND)
BE GGy (uoisugix3) |euajelN aseqeleq
() patenojeD | (%) pajeinoled Buroud|euly

S
Wd3i:0L:16102/9/8

pauIquIoy # HOD U0GIRD 010aSSEID 0 L-610Z - #0r || W L#18pi0 abueyd 308 0Jogssejo - awen qor




